Prop 1
Prop 2
Prop 3
Prop 4
Prop 5
Prop 6
Prop 7
Prop 8
Prop 9
Prop 10
Prop 11
Prop 12
Prop 13
Prop 14
Prop 15

Prop 16

November 6, 2007

Special Constitutional Amendment

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

1172

920

1340

890

1028

1347

1470

1216

1555

1408

1451

768

1514

1389

797

752

TOTAL VOTES CAST = 1,925

Against
Against
Against
Against
Against
Against
Against
Against
Against
Against
Against
Against
Against
Against
Against

Against

617

921

484

945

777

527

373

588

291

392

344

1050

346

452

1052

1054



