November 6, 2007 Special Constitutional Amendment

Prop 1	For	1172	Against	617
Prop 2	For	920	Against	921
Prop 3	For	1340	Against	484
Prop 4	For	890	<i>Ag</i> ainst	945
Prop 5	For	1028	Against	777
Prop 6	For	1347	Against	527
Prop 7	For	1470	Against	373
Prop 8	For	1216	Against	588
Prop 9	For	1555	Against	291
Prop 10	For	1408	Against	392
Prop 11	For	1451	Against	344
Prop 12	For	768	Against	1050
Prop 13	For	1514	Against	346
Prop 14	For	1389	Against	452
Prop 15	For	797	Against	1052
Prop 16	For	752	Against	1054

TOTAL VOTES CAST = 1,925